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1201/ 1211
Metallic

XX/chrome

[

1200/ 1210

Transparent

|

B4/crystal

VA/orange
VR/red
VV/fuchsia
VB/blue
VF/smoke

i

1200/1210

Material
Mass-dyed, transparent or metallic
PMMA

292

1200

i

1210

1211

packaging

1200
1201
1210
1211

width

46

46

55

55

quantity

A A BAN

height

2.5

2.5

weight kg.

6.700
6.750
11.000
10.810

depth

32

32

38

38

volume m?®

0.004
0.004
0.007
0.007

unit
weight
kg.

1.300

1.240

2.300

2.160

size

46.5x3x32

46.5x3x32
55.5x3.5x38.5
55.5x3.5x38.5





